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

Virtual Tours:

Closing Date

/ /

Water Access

$

Auction

IDX Include Special Listing Cond.

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

201716350 Tract 4 300 S IN $1

14-13-08-300-019.000-...

PT SW SW 08-02-07 12.250 ACRES

go South on 57 turn right on CR 300 South go about a mile the property will be on you right at the cross rode

4/16/2017 Yes Yes No Yes

Closing

$444.00 2015

Dusty White Au11300057

12.25

RE/MAX REAL ESTATE MERCHANDISERS

United Country Coffey Realty & Auction - Offc: 812-822-3200

RB14048184 dusty.white@homefinder.org

Dustin White

8 8

5/25/2018

8

Unbranded Virtual Tour

533,61012.2500

$0.08

Y

Kim Thompson - Cell: 812-257-9584

2%

No

Washington 47501

WAS... WashingtonWashington Washington

Exclusive Right to Sell No

No

None

No

Washington

No

Yes

Yes

County CountyPaved

Yes

No

Not Applicable

None

No No

Agriculture

None

None

None

None

Tillable

Page 1 of 104/24/2017

Agricultural Land

Active

Active

LOTS AND LAND

Daviess County

Remarks Online Only Multi Parcel Auction Ends May 25th @6pm Tract 4. 12+ acres of fenced pasture with div iding fence two small sheds for equipment and hay trail
around entire perimeter

Agent Remarks Online Only Multi Parcel Auction Ends May 25th @6pm Tract 1. huge home on 5+- acres Tract 2. 27+- acres ponds deer enclosure 40x25 barn
Tract 3. 25+- acres mostly wooded with 3-5 acres of tillable Tract 4. 12+ acres fenced pasture all tillable

DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE None



properTy Card

Property Detail
Page 1 of 2

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be 
independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.

Courtesy of Dustin White, Indiana Regional MLS LLC

Generated on 04/20/2017

2648 W 300 S, Washington, IN 47501-7425, Daviess County

MLS Beds

5

MLS Sq Ft

5,700

Lot Sq Ft

1,008,414

Sale Price

N/A

MLS Baths

4

Yr Built

1976

Type

AGR-NEC

Sale Date

N/A

Expired Listing

Owner Information

Owner Name: Lengacher Anthony (Te) Tax Billing Zip+4: 7425
Tax Billing Address: 2648 W 300 S Carrier Route: R002
Tax Billing City & State: Washington, IN Owner Occupied: Yes
Tax Billing Zip: 47501

Location Information

Township: Washington Twp Neighborhood Code: 016001-016001
Property Zip Code: 47501 Flood Zone Code: C
Property Zip+4: 7425 Flood Zone Panel: 1804330005A
Census Tract: 9546.00 Flood Zone Date: 05/05/1978
Carrier Route: R002

Tax Information

New Parcel ID: 141308300016000016 Total Assessed Value: $370,600
Parcel ID: 14-13-08-300-016.000-010 % Improved: 92%
Parcel ID: 14-13-08-300-016.000-016 Tax Year: 2015
Assessment Year: 2015 Total Tax Amount: $6,719
Land Assessment: $29,600 Total Tax After Deductions: $6,719
Improved Assessment: $341,000 Tax Area: 016
Legal Description: PT SE SW O8-02-07 23.15 ACRES

Characteristics

Lot Acres: 23.15 Total Baths: Tax: 5 MLS: 4
Lot Area: 1,008,414 Full Baths: Tax: 5 MLS: 4
Land Use - County: Cash Grain/Gen Farm Fireplace: Y
Land Use - CoreLogic: Tax: Agricultural (NEC) MLS: 

Farms
Fireplaces: 1

Building Type: Single Family Heat Type: Heated
Year Built: 1976 Cooling Type: Central
Stories: Tax: 2 MLS: 1 Construction: Wood
Above Grade Sq Ft: 4,400 Roof Material: Asphalt Shingle
Finished Bldg Sq Ft: Tax: 7,012 MLS: 5,700 Garage Type: Detached Garage
Total Bldg Sq Ft: Tax: 7,012 MLS: 3,200 Garage Capacity: 3
Total Adj Bldg Area: 7,012 Garage Sq Ft: 800
Basement Sq Ft: 2,612 Patio Type: Gazebo
Total Rooms: 5 Primary Patio/Deck Sq Ft: 72
Bedrooms: Tax: 3 MLS: 5

Features

Feature Type Unit Size/Qty Year Built
Dwell S 4,400 1976
T3aw S 800 1986
Utlshed S 204 1900
Gazebo S 72 2002



properTy Card

Property Detail
Page 2 of 2

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be 
independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.

Courtesy of Dustin White, Indiana Regional MLS LLC

Generated on 04/20/2017

Gazebo S 144 2002
Detgar S 800 2002
Carshedo S 560 2002
T31so S 520 2002
Utlshed S 320 2009
Utlshed S 80 1980

Listing Information

MLS Listing #: 927536 MLS Status Change Date: 06/17/2012
MLS Status: Expired MLS Expiration Date: 06/17/2012
MLS Area: DAVIESS COUNTY MLS Cancellation Date: 06/17/2012
MLS Listing Date: 06/17/2011 MLS List. Agent Name: 27559-Kim Thompson
MLS Current List Price: $499,000 MLS List. Broker Name: RE/MAX REAL ESTATE 

MERCHANDISERS

MLS Listing # 808925
MLS Listing Date 06/17/2011
MLS Listing Price $499,000
MLS Orig Listing Price $499,000
MLS Listing Expiration Date 06/17/2012
MLS Listing Cancellation Date 06/17/2012
MLS Status Expired

Property Map

*Lot Dimensions are Estimated



properTy Card

Property Detail
Page 1 of 2

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be 
independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.

Courtesy of Dustin White, Indiana Regional MLS LLC

Generated on 04/20/2017

300 W, Washington, IN 47501, Daviess County

Beds

N/A

Bldg Sq Ft

N/A

Lot Sq Ft

1,483,218

Sale Price

N/A

Baths

N/A

Yr Built

N/A

Type

AGR LND

Sale Date

N/A

Owner Information

Owner Name: Lengacher Anthony (Te) Tax Billing Zip+4: 7418
Tax Billing Address: 2736 S 300 W Carrier Route: R002
Tax Billing City & State: Washington, IN Owner Occupied: No
Tax Billing Zip: 47501

Location Information

Township: Washington Twp Neighborhood Code: 016001-016001
Township Range Sect: 2-7-8 Flood Zone Code: C
Property Zip Code: 47501 Flood Zone Panel: 1804330005A
Census Tract: 9548.00 Flood Zone Date: 05/05/1978

Tax Information

New Parcel ID: 141308300012000016 Total Assessed Value: $20,900
Parcel ID: 14-13-08-300-012.000-010 Tax Year: 2015
Parcel ID: 14-13-08-300-012.000-016 Total Tax Amount: $379
Assessment Year: 2015 Total Tax After Deductions: $379
Land Assessment: $20,900 Tax Area: 016
Legal Description: PT SW 08-02-07 34.0508 ACRES

Characteristics

Lot Acres: 34.05 Land Use - County: Agric Vacant Land
Lot Area: 1,483,218 Land Use - CoreLogic: Agricultural Land
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300 S, Washington, IN 47501, Daviess County

Beds

N/A

Bldg Sq Ft

N/A

Lot Sq Ft

533,610

Sale Price

N/A

Baths

N/A

Yr Built

N/A

Type

AGR-NEC

Sale Date

N/A

Owner Information

Owner Name: Lengacher Anthony (Te) Tax Billing Zip+4: 7418
Tax Billing Address: 2736 S 300 W Carrier Route: R002
Tax Billing City & State: Washington, IN Owner Occupied: No
Tax Billing Zip: 47501

Location Information

Township: Washington Twp Neighborhood Code: 016001-016001
Township Range Sect: 2-7-8 Flood Zone Code: C
Property Zip Code: 47501 Flood Zone Panel: NONE
Census Tract: 9548.00

Tax Information

New Parcel ID: 141308300019000016 Total Assessed Value: $24,500
Parcel ID: 14-13-08-300-019.000-010 % Improved: 59%
Parcel ID: 14-13-08-300-019.000-016 Tax Year: 2015
Assessment Year: 2015 Total Tax Amount: $444
Land Assessment: $10,100 Total Tax After Deductions: $444
Improved Assessment: $14,400 Tax Area: 016
Legal Description: PT SW SW 08-02-07 12.250 ACRES

Characteristics

Lot Acres: 12.25 Land Use - County: Cash Grain/Gen Farm
Lot Area: 533,610 Land Use - CoreLogic: Agricultural (NEC)

Features

Feature Type Unit Size/Qty Year Built
T31so S 576 2011
T31so S 576 2011
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sample ConTraCT

 

434 S. Walnut Street, Bloomington, IN 
(812) 822-3200 phone 
UnitedCountryIN.com 

 
 

  
REAL ESTATE AUCTION PURCHASE CONTRACT 

 

This Contract of sale made and entered this     25th       day of   May 2017, by and between 

Anthony Lengacher, Trustee      hereinafter called the Seller(s) and  

            hereinafter called the Buyer(s): 
 

The Buyer hereby agrees to purchase, the Seller hereby agrees to sell this property in “As is” condition 
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